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North West Sportshall Athletics League 2007 - 2008
League Tables after Round Three

18th November 2007
U/11 Girls Round1 [ Round2 [ Round 3 Total U/11 Boys Round1 | Round 2 | Round 3 Total
Crewe 146 140 142 428 Crewe 146 146 139.5 431.5
Sutton St Helens 144.5 126.5 130.5 401.5 West Cheshire 163 124.5 134.5 422
Halton & Frodsham 126.5 127 130.5 384 DASH 153 113 135 401
West Cheshire 162 94.5 123 379.5 Halton & Frodsham 149.5 114.5 131.5 395.5
Sale 121.5 122 123.5 367 Sale 153.5 112 108.5 374
Macclesfield 151 121.5 82 354.5 Sutton St Helens 123.5 118 115.5 357
Liverpool 151.5 96 97 344.5 Macclesfield 141 115.5 53.5 310
DASH 77 94 111.5 282.5 Handforth 64.5 116.5 105 286
Southport Waterloo 68 93 97 258 Southport Waterloo 64 67 35 166
Deeside 62 68.5 38 168.5 Liverpool 0 40 0 40
U/13 Girls Round1 [ Round2 [ Round 3 Total U/13 Boys Round1 | Round 2 | Round 3 Total
West Cheshire 162 133.5 135 430.5 West Cheshire 168 145 126 439
Crewe 146 142.5 135 423.5 Halton & Frodsham 166.5 101 147 4145
Sale 145 124.5 134 403.5 Southport Waterloo 119 118 117 354
Deeside 134 127.5 120 381.5 Crewe 53 147 115 315
Sutton St Helens 129 121 129 379 DASH 89 70.5 132 291.5
Halton & Frodsham 120 108 103 331 Handforth 79.5 0 72 151.5
Liverpool 146 59 117 322 Deeside 40 39 0 79
Macclesfield 145 119 42 306 Sutton St Helens 0 32.5 0 32.5
DASH 109 56 89 254
Southport Waterloo 69 63 50 182
Handforth 33 31 0 64
U/15 Girls Round1 [ Round2 [ Round 3 Total U/15 Boys Round1 | Round 2 | Round 3 Total
Crewe 163 143 142.5 448.5 West Cheshire 156 143 146 445
DASH 160 133.5 138.5 432 Macclesfield 154 146 104.5 404.5
Southport Waterloo 140 111 127 378 DASH 101 135 1415 377.5
Sale 140 114.5 120 374.5 Halton & Frodsham 101 61 79 241
West Cheshire 137 80 126.5 343.5 Handforth 63 53 53 169
Macclesfield 123 117 103 343
Halton & Frodsham 135 64.5 113.5 313
Deeside 114 125.5 42 281.5
Sutton St Helens 117 91.5 66 274.5
Handforth 65 49.5 0 114.5




Competition Results

Competition:
Northwest Round 3 U11 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Crewe
2 West Cheshire
= Liverpool

3= Southport/Waterloo
5= Handforth
5= Prestatyn/Colwyn Bay

Colour
yellow/blue
Purple
Yellow
Blue

Green
white

Score
142.0
123.0

97.0
97.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
20.0
17.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
20.0
17.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Venue:

Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port

CP
21.0
19.0
12.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

SB
20.0
16.0
14.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
19.0
18.0
18.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

A
21.0
18.0
13.0
16.0

0.0
0.0

Date
18 Nov 2007



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U11 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Ranking  BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR CP SB SLJ \A|
1 161 Pagan Booton Liverpool 420 14.0 140 14.0
2 62 Molly Henderson Crewe 39.0 13.0 12.0 14.0
3 22 Rebeca Sinclair Southport/Waterloo 340 11.0 11.0 12.0
4 162 Olivia Muscart Liverpool 33.0 6.0 14.0 13.0
5 74 Amy Williams West Cheshire 25.0 12.0 13.0
6 23 Georgia Simmons Southport/Waterloo 23.0 11.0 6.0 6.0
7 160 Jo O Melia Liverpool 22.0 6.0 12.0 4.0
8 61 Lily Draper Crewe 21.0 14.0 7.0
9 19 Alice Cribb Southport/Waterloo 20.0 4.0 5.0 11.0
10 77 Sally Pickering West Cheshire 17.0 12.0 5.0
11 21 Amy Sinclair Southport/Waterloo 15.0 4.0 11.0
12 57 Emma Hassall Crewe 14.0 7.0 7.0
13= 60 Katie Lennon Crewe 13.0 13.0
13= 65 Georgia Pickles Crewe 13.0 13.0
13= 75 Molly Fisher West Cheshire 13.0 13.0
16 81 Laura Jones West Cheshire 12.0 12.0
17= 76 Georgia Barlow West Cheshire 11.0 5.0 6.0
17= 79 Gemma Chatterton West Cheshire 11.0 11.0
19 78 Charoltte Williamson West Cheshire 10.0 5.0 5.0
20= 53 Alex Leigh Crewe 7.0 7.0
20= 54 Beth Latham Crewe 7.0 7.0
20= 64 Alice Simmons Crewe 7.0 7.0
23 87 Alice Wardle West Cheshire 6.0 6.0
24 17 Lucy Hunter Southport/Waterloo 5.0 5.0
25= 55 Bethan Heath Crewe 0.0
25= 56 Courtney Welsh Crewe 0.0
25= 58 Heidi Jackson Crewe 0.0
25= 59 Katie Ingham Crewe 0.0
25= 63 Alyx James Crewe 0.0
25= 80 Erin McFadden West Cheshire 0.0
25= 82 Eloise Edwards West Cheshire 0.0
25= 83 Sophie Baker West Cheshire 0.0
25= 84 Lucy Fisher West Cheshire 0.0
25= 85 Emma Poshethwaite West Cheshire 0.0
25= 86 Rosie Webber West Cheshire 0.0
25= 88 Olivia Williams West Cheshire 0.0



Competition:
Northwest Round 3 U11 Girls

Ranking
1

2

3=

3=

5=

5=

Team Colour
Crewe yellow/blue
West Cheshire Purple
Liverpool Yellow
Southport/Waterloo Blue
Handforth Green
Prestatyn/Colwyn Bay white

Team Results

Comp No Name

74
74
74
74
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
81
81
81
82
82
82
83

Amy Williams

Amy Williams

Amy Williams

Amy Williams

Molly Fisher

Molly Fisher
Georgia Barlow
Georgia Barlow
Georgia Barlow
Sally Pickering

Sally Pickering

Sally Pickering
Charoltte Williamson
Charoltte Williamson
Charoltte Williamson
Gemma Chatterton
Gemma Chatterton
Gemma Chatterton
Gemma Chatterton
Erin McFadden

Erin McFadden

Erin McFadden
Laura Jones

Laura Jones

Laura Jones

Eloise Edwards
Eloise Edwards
Eloise Edwards
Sophie Baker

Score
142.0
123.0

97.0
97.0
0.0
0.0

Event
2LR
4LR
CP
SB
CP
SLJ
2LR
4LR
VJ
2LR
4LR
SLJ
2LR
4LR
SB
2LR
4LR
CP
SB
2LR
4LR
SB
2LR
4LR
VJ
2LR
4LR
VJ
2LR

4x2
21.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
20.0
17.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
20.0
17.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perfl
25.6
58.5
4.75

49

4.25
1.83
26.4
58.1

29

26.7
57.1
1.69
26.7
58.0

40

27.0
1:05.6
0.00

44

28.8
1:05.6

33

28.5
1:02.9

34

30.0
1:04.5

0

29.5

Venue:
Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port

CP
21.0
19.0
12.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

SB
20.0
16.0
14.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

5.25

4.75
1.83

29

0.00

0.00

30

27

West Cheshire (purple)

SLJ
19.0
18.0
18.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

A
21.0
18.0
13.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

Perf3

4.50

5.00
1.84

23

0.00

0.00

34

26

Perf4

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Best Ranking

25.6
58.5
5.25
49
5.00
1.84
26.4
58.1
29
26.7
57.1
1.69
26.7
58.0
40
27.0
1:05.6
0.00
44
28.8
1:05.6
33
28.5
1:02.9
34
30.0
1:04.5
27
29.5

Date

18 Nov 2007
Points

3 12.0
2 13.0
2 13.0
3 5.0
2 6.0
3 12.0
3 5.0
3 5.0
3 5.0
4 11.0
3 12.0



Competition:
Northwest Round 3 U11 Girls

Ranking
1

2

3=

3=

5=

5=

Team Colour
Crewe yellow/blue
West Cheshire Purple
Liverpool Yellow
Southport/Waterloo Blue
Handforth Green
Prestatyn/Colwyn Bay white

Team Results

Comp No Name

83
83
84
84
84
85
85
85
86
86
86
87
87
87
88
88
88

Sophie Baker
Sophie Baker

Lucy Fisher

Lucy Fisher

Lucy Fisher

Emma Poshethwaite
Emma Poshethwaite
Emma Poshethwaite
Rosie Webber

Rosie Webber

Rosie Webber

Alice Wardle

Alice Wardle

Alice Wardle

Olivia Williams
Olivia Williams
Olivia Williams

Score
142.0
123.0

97.0
97.0
0.0
0.0

Event
4LR
SB
2LR
4LR
SLJ
2LR
4LR
CP
2LR
4LR
SLJ
2LR
4LR
CP
2LR
4LR
SLJ

4x2
21.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR 4LR
20.0 20.0
17.0 17.0
20.0 20.0
15.0 15.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perfl
1:04.6
40
29.4
1:04.9
1.54
30.2
1:10.4
4.75
31.6
1:11.0
1.32
31.7
1:13.4
5.00
28.7
1:02.1
1.48

West Cheshire (purple)

Venue: Date
Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
CP SB SLJ VJ
21.0 20.0 19.0 21.0
19.0 16.0 180 18.0
12.0 14.0 180 13.0
16.0 18.0 17.0 16.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1:04.6
40
29.4
1:04.9
1.44 1.31 0.00 1.54
30.2
1:10.4
4.75 0.00 0.00 4.75
31.6
1:11.0
1.30 1.31 0.00 1.32
31.7
1:13.4
5.00 4.00 0.00 5.00 2 6.0
28.7
1.02.1
1.55 0.00 0.00 1.55



Competition:
Northwest Round 3 U11 Girls

Ranking
1

2

3=

3=

5=

5=

Team
Crewe

Team Results

West Cheshire

Liverpool

Southport/Waterloo

Handforth

Prestatyn/Colwyn Bay

Comp No Name

17
17
17
17
17
19
19
19
19
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23

Lucy Hunter

Lucy Hunter

Lucy Hunter

Lucy Hunter

Lucy Hunter

Alice Cribb

Alice Cribb

Alice Cribb

Alice Cribb

Amy Sinclair

Amy Sinclair

Amy Sinclair

Amy Sinclair
Rebeca Sinclair
Rebeca Sinclair
Rebeca Sinclair
Georgia Simmons
Georgia Simmons
Georgia Simmons
Georgia Simmons
Georgia Simmons

Colour

yellow/blue
Purple
Yellow
Blue
Green
white

Score
142.0
123.0

97.0
97.0
0.0
0.0

Event
2LR
4LR
CP
SLJ
VJ
2LR
4LR
CP
VJ
2LR
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
4LR
SB
2LR
4LR
CP
SB
SLJ

4x2
21.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR 4LR
20.0 20.0
17.0 17.0
20.0 20.0
15.0 15.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perfl
31.9
1:13.2
0.00
1.32
21
27.5
1:00.1
0.00
29
28.5
1:05.2
40
1.67
26.9
57.8
49
27.2
1:02.1
4.00
44
1.63

Southport/Waterloo (blue)

Venue:

Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port

CP SB
21.0 20.0
19.0 16.0
12.0 14.0
16.0 18.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2

3.00
1.37
24

4.75

30

1.69

5.00

1.72

SLJ A
19.0 21.0
18.0 18.0
18.0 13.0
17.0 16.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3

0.00
1.26
25

4.75

33

1.74

0.00

1.64

Perf4

0.00
0.00
0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Date

18 Nov 2007

Best Ranking

31.9
1:13.2
3.00
1.37
25
27.5
1:00.1
4.75
33
28.5
1:05.2
40
1.74
26.9
57.8
49
27.2
1:02.1
5.00
44
1.72

ArDhWpH w

WhhDb

NN D

Points

5.0

4.0
5.0
11.0
4.0

11.0
11.0
11.0
12.0

11.0
6.0
6.0



Competition:
Northwest Round 3 U11 Girls

Ranking
1

2

3=

3=

5=

5=

Team Colour
Crewe yellow/blue
West Cheshire Purple
Liverpool Yellow
Southport/Waterloo Blue
Handforth Green
Prestatyn/Colwyn Bay white

Team Results

Comp No Name

53
53
53
54
54
54
55
55
55
56
56
56
57
57
57
58
58
59
60
60
60
61
61
61
62
62
62
63
63

Alex Leigh

Alex Leigh

Alex Leigh

Beth Latham
Beth Latham
Beth Latham
Bethan Heath
Bethan Heath
Bethan Heath
Courtney Welsh
Courtney Welsh
Courtney Welsh
Emma Hassall
Emma Hassall
Emma Hassall
Heidi Jackson
Heidi Jackson
Katie Ingham
Katie Lennon
Katie Lennon
Katie Lennon
Lily Draper

Lily Draper

Lily Draper

Molly Henderson
Molly Henderson
Molly Henderson
Alyx James

Alyx James

Score
142.0
123.0

97.0
97.0
0.0
0.0

Event
2LR
4LR
CP
2LR
4LR
SB
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
4LR
CP
2LR
4LR
SB
2LR
4LR
CP
2LR
4LR
SB
2LR
CP
SLJ
2LR
SLJ
VJ
2LR
4LR

4x2
21.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR 4LR
20.0 20.0
17.0 17.0
20.0 20.0
15.0 15.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perfl
28.0
1:02.2
5.00
26.9
57.4
50
28.2
43
1.68
30.0
0.0
0.00
26.1
56.4
50
26.4
57.4
5.00
26.7
57.2
53
0.0
6.00
1.74
25.6
1.75
46
27.7
59.9

Venue:

Crewe (yellow/blue)

Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port

CP SB
21.0 20.0
19.0 16.0
12.0 14.0
16.0 18.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2

0.00

1.72

0.00

4.50

5.25
1.76

0.00
45

SLJ A
19.0 21.0
18.0 18.0
18.0 13.0
17.0 16.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3

5.25

1.74

0.00

5.00

6.00
1.75

1.78
44

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Best Ranking

28.0
1:02.2
5.25
26.9
57.4
50
28.2
43
1.74
30.0
0.0
0.00
26.1
56.4
50
26.4
57.4
5.00
26.7
57.2
53
0.0
6.00
1.76
25.6
1.78
46
27.7
59.9

Date

18 Nov 2007
Points

1 7.0
1 7.0
1 7.0
1 7.0
2 13.0
1 14.0
1 7.0
2 13.0
3 12.0
1 14.0



Competition:

Northwest Round 3 U11 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Crewe

Team Results

2  West Cheshire

3= Liverpool

3= Southport/Waterloo

5= Handforth

5= Prestatyn/Colwyn Bay

Comp No Name

63
64
64
64
65
65
65

Alyx James

Alice Simmons
Alice Simmons
Alice Simmons
Georgia Pickles
Georgia Pickles
Georgia Pickles

Colour

yellow/blue
Purple
Yellow
Blue

Green
white

Score
142.0
123.0

97.0
97.0
0.0
0.0

Event
SB
2LR
CP
VJ
2LR
4LR
SLJ

4x2
21.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
20.0
17.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
20.0
17.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perfl
45
26.7
4.50
40
26.1
56.0
1.67

Venue:

Crewe (yellow/blue)

Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port

CP SB
21.0 20.0
19.0 16.0
12.0 14.0
16.0 18.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2

5.00
40

1.72

SLJ
19.0
18.0
18.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

A
21.0
18.0
13.0
16.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3

5.00

40

1.74

Perf4

0.00
0

0.00

Best

45
26.7
5.00

40
26.1
56.0
1.74

Date

18 Nov 2007
Ranking Points
1 7.0

2 13.0



Team Results Prestatyn/Colwyn Bay (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U11 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007

Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR A4LR CP SB SLJ \A|

1 Crewe yellow/blue 142.0 21.0 200 20.0 21.0 200 19.0 21.0

2 West Cheshire Purple 123.0 18.0 170 17.0 19.0 16.0 18.0 18.0

3= Liverpool Yellow 97.0 0.0 200 200 120 140 180 13.0

3= Southport/Waterloo Blue 97.0 0.0 150 150 16.0 18.0 17.0 16.0

5= Handforth Green 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5= Prestatyn/Colwyn Bay white 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 00 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***%% no results for this team *****



Competition:

Team Results

Northwest Round 3 U11 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Crewe

2  West Cheshire

3= Liverpool

3= Southport/Waterloo

5= Handforth

5= Prestatyn/Colwyn Bay

Comp No Name

Colour Score
yellow/blue 142.0
Purple 123.0
Yellow 97.0
Blue 97.0
Green 0.0
white 0.0
Event

***%% no results for this team *****

4x2
21.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
20.0
17.0
20.0 20.0
15.0 15.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

4LR
20.0
17.0

Perfl

Venue:

Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port

CP SB
21.0 20.0
19.0 16.0
12.0 14.0
16.0 18.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2

Handforth (green)

SLJ A
19.0 21.0
18.0 18.0
18.0 13.0
17.0 16.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3

Perf4

Date
18 Nov 2007
Best Ranking Points



Competition:

Northwest Round 3 U11 Girls

Ranking
1

2

3=

3=

5=

5=

Team
Crewe

Team Results

West Cheshire

Liverpool

Southport/Waterloo

Handforth

Prestatyn/Colwyn Bay

Comp No Name

160
160
160
160
160
161
161
161
161
162
162
162
162

Jo O Melia
Jo O Melia
Jo O Melia
Jo O Melia
Jo O Melia
Pagan Booton
Pagan Booton
Pagan Booton
Pagan Booton
Olivia Muscart
Olivia Muscart
Olivia Muscart
Olivia Muscart

Colour Score
yellow/blue 142.0
Purple 123.0
Yellow 97.0
Blue 97.0
Green 0.0
white 0.0

Event

2LR

CP

SB

SLJ

VJ

2LR

4LR

SB

SLJ

4LR

CP

SB

VJ

4x2
21.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR 4LR
20.0 20.0
17.0 17.0
20.0 20.0
15.0 15.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perfl
26.2
4.50

40
1.64
39
25.3
55.7
53
1.89
57.6
4.25
55
43

Venue:

Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port

CP SB
21.0 20.0
19.0 16.0
12.0 14.0
16.0 18.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2
5.00

1.60
38

1.96
4.50

44

Liverpool (yellow)

SLJ A
19.0 21.0
18.0 18.0
18.0 13.0
17.0 16.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3

5.00

1.65
38

1.83
4.25

44

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0

Best Ranking

26.2
5.00
40
1.65
39
25.3
55.7
53
1.96
57.6
4.50
55
44

Date

18 Nov 2007
Points

2 6.0
3 12.0
4 4.0
1 14.0
1 14.0
1 14.0
2 6.0
1 14.0
2 13.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U11 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Crewe yellow/blue 20.0
1= Liverpool Yellow 20.0
3 West Cheshire Purple 17.0
4 Southport/Waterloo Blue 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Liverpool Yellow 161 Pagan Booton 25.3 14.0
2 Crewe yellow/blue 62 Molly Henderson 25.6 13.0
3 West Cheshire Purple 74 Amy Williams 25.6 12.0
4 Southport/Waterloo Blue 22 Rebeca Sinclair 26.9 11.0
1 Crewe yellow/blue 57 Emma Hassall 26.1 7.0
2 Liverpool Yellow 160 Jo O Melia 26.2 6.0
3 West Cheshire Purple 76 Georgia Barlow 26.4 5.0
4 Southport/Waterloo Blue 21 Amy Sinclair 28.5 4.0
Crewe yellow/blue 65 Georgia Pickles 26.1
Crewe yellow/blue 58 Heidi Jackson 26.4
West Cheshire Purple 78 Charoltte Williamson 26.7
West Cheshire Purple 77 Sally Pickering 26.7
Crewe yellow/blue 60 Katie Lennon 26.7
Crewe yellow/blue 64 Alice Simmons 26.7
Crewe yellow/blue 54 Beth Latham 26.9
West Cheshire Purple 79 Gemma Chatterton 27.0
Southport/Waterloo Blue 23 Georgia Simmons 27.2
Southport/Waterloo Blue 19 Alice Cribb 275
Crewe yellow/blue 63 Alyx James 27.7
Crewe yellow/blue 53 Alex Leigh 28.0
Crewe yellow/blue 55 Bethan Heath 28.2
West Cheshire Purple 81 Laura Jones 28.5
West Cheshire Purple 88 Olivia Williams 28.7
West Cheshire Purple 80 Erin McFadden 28.8
West Cheshire Purple 84 Lucy Fisher 29.4
West Cheshire Purple 83 Sophie Baker 295
West Cheshire Purple 82 Eloise Edwards 30.0
Crewe yellow/blue 56 Courtney Welsh 30.0
West Cheshire Purple 85 Emma Poshethwaite 30.2
West Cheshire Purple 86 Rosie Webber 31.6
West Cheshire Purple 87 Alice Wardle 31.7

Southport/Waterloo Blue 17 Lucy Hunter 31.9



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U11 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Crewe yellow/blue 20.0
1= Liverpool Yellow 20.0
3 West Cheshire Purple 17.0
4 Southport/Waterloo Blue 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Liverpool Yellow 161 Pagan Booton 55.7 14.0
2 Crewe yellow/blue 65 Georgia Pickles 56.0 13.0
3 West Cheshire Purple 77 Sally Pickering 57.1 12.0
4 Southport/Waterloo Blue 22 Rebeca Sinclair 57.8 11.0
1 Crewe yellow/blue 57 Emma Hassall 56.4 7.0
2 Liverpool Yellow 162 Olivia Muscart 57.6 6.0
3 West Cheshire Purple 78 Charoltte Williamson 58.0 5.0
4 Southport/Waterloo Blue 19 Alice Cribb 1:00.1 4.0
Crewe yellow/blue 60 Katie Lennon 57.2
Crewe yellow/blue 54 Beth Latham 57.4
Crewe yellow/blue 58 Heidi Jackson 57.4
West Cheshire Purple 76 Georgia Barlow 58.1
West Cheshire Purple 74 Amy Williams 58.5
Crewe yellow/blue 63 Alyx James 59.9
West Cheshire Purple 88 Olivia Williams 1:02.1
Southport/Waterloo Blue 23 Georgia Simmons 1:.02.1
Crewe yellow/blue 53 Alex Leigh 1:02.2
West Cheshire Purple 81 Laura Jones 1:02.9
West Cheshire Purple 82 Eloise Edwards 1:04.5
West Cheshire Purple 83 Sophie Baker 1:04.6
West Cheshire Purple 84 Lucy Fisher 1:04.9
Southport/Waterloo Blue 21 Amy Sinclair 1:05.2
West Cheshire Purple 80 Erin McFadden 1:05.6
West Cheshire Purple 79 Gemma Chatterton 1:05.6
West Cheshire Purple 85 Emma Poshethwaite 1:10.4
West Cheshire Purple 86 Rosie Webber 1:11.0
Southport/Waterloo Blue 17 Lucy Hunter 1:13.2

West Cheshire Purple 87 Alice Wardle 1:13.4



Results Sheet

Competition:
Northwest Round 3 U11 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour

1 03 Crewe yellow/blue
2 01 WestCheshire Purple

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Venue: Date
Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Heat Final Performance Points
1:45.4 0.0 1:45.4 21.0
1:46.2 0.0 1:46.2 18.0



Results Sheet Chest Push

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U11 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Crewe yellow/blue 21.0
2 West Cheshire Purple 19.0
3 Southport/Waterloo Blue 16.0
4 Liverpool Yellow 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Crewe yellow/blue 61 Lily Draper 6.00 14.0
2 West Cheshire Purple 74 Amy Williams 5.25 13.0
3 Liverpool Yellow 160 Jo O Melia 5.00 12.0
4 Southport/Waterloo Blue 23 Georgia Simmons 5.00 11.0
1 Crewe yellow/blue 53 Alex Leigh 5.25 7.0
2 West Cheshire Purple 87 Alice Wardle 5.00 6.0
3 Southport/Waterloo Blue 19 Alice Cribb 4.75 5.0
West Cheshire Purple 75 Molly Fisher 5.00
Crewe yellow/blue 64 Alice Simmons 5.00
Crewe yellow/blue 59 Katie Ingham 5.00
West Cheshire Purple 85 Emma Poshethwaite 4.75
Liverpool Yellow 162 Olivia Muscart 4.50

Southport/Waterloo Blue 17 Lucy Hunter 3.00



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U11 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Crewe yellow/blue 20.0
2 Southport/Waterloo Blue 18.0
3 West Cheshire Purple 16.0
4 Liverpool Yellow 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Liverpool Yellow 162 Olivia Muscart 55 14.0
2 Crewe yellow/blue 60 Katie Lennon 53 13.0
3 Southport/Waterloo Blue 22 Rebeca Sinclair 49 12.0
4 West Cheshire Purple 79 Gemma Chatterton 44 11.0
1 Crewe yellow/blue 54 Beth Latham 50 7.0
2 Southport/Waterloo Blue 23 Georgia Simmons 44 6.0
3 West Cheshire Purple 78 Charoltte Williamson 40 5.0
Liverpool Yellow 161 Pagan Booton 53
Crewe yellow/blue 57 Emma Hassall 50
West Cheshire Purple 74 Amy Williams 49
Crewe yellow/blue 63 Alyx James 45
Crewe yellow/blue 55 Bethan Heath 43
Liverpool Yellow 160 Jo O Melia 40
Southport/Waterloo Blue 21 Amy Sinclair 40
West Cheshire Purple 83 Sophie Baker 40

West Cheshire Purple 80 Erin McFadden 33



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U11 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Crewe yellow/blue 19.0
2= West Cheshire Purple 18.0
2= Liverpool Yellow 18.0
4 Southport/Waterloo Blue 17.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Liverpool Yellow 161 Pagan Booton 1.96 14.0
2 West Cheshire Purple 75 Molly Fisher 1.84 13.0
3 Crewe yellow/blue 62 Molly Henderson 1.78 12.0
4 Southport/Waterloo Blue 21 Amy Sinclair 1.74 11.0
1 Crewe yellow/blue 61 Lily Draper 1.76 7.0
2 Southport/Waterloo Blue 23 Georgia Simmons 1.72 6.0
3 West Cheshire Purple 77 Sally Pickering 1.69 5.0
4 Liverpool Yellow 160 Jo O Melia 1.65 4.0
Crewe yellow/blue 65 Georgia Pickles 1.74
Crewe yellow/blue 55 Bethan Heath 1.74
West Cheshire Purple 88 Olivia Williams 1.55
West Cheshire Purple 84 Lucy Fisher 1.54
Southport/Waterloo Blue 17 Lucy Hunter 1.37

West Cheshire Purple 86 Rosie Webber 1.32



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U11 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Crewe yellow/blue 21.0
2 West Cheshire Purple 18.0
3 Southport/Waterloo Blue 16.0
4 Liverpool Yellow 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Crewe yellow/blue 62 Molly Henderson 46 14.0
2 Liverpool Yellow 162 Olivia Muscart 44 13.0
3 West Cheshire Purple 81 Laura Jones 34 12.0
4 Southport/Waterloo Blue 19 Alice Cribb 33 11.0
1 Crewe yellow/blue 64 Alice Simmons 40 7.0
2 West Cheshire Purple 76 Georgia Barlow 29 6.0
3 Southport/Waterloo Blue 17 Lucy Hunter 25 5.0
Liverpool Yellow 160 Jo O Melia 39

West Cheshire Purple 82 Eloise Edwards 27



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U13 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ \A|

1= crewe yellow/blue 135.0 21.0 20.0 17.0 19.0 20.0 18.0 20.0

1= West Cheshire Purple 135.0 18.0 20.0 21.0 21.0 200 19.0 16.0

3  Liverpool Yellow 1170 150 170 110 17.0 170 20.0 20.0

4  Southport/Waterloo Blue 50.0 0.0 150 190 0.0 0.0 0.0 16.0

= Handforth Green 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5= Prestatyn/Colwyn Bay White 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 00 0.0



Athlete Results

Date
18 Nov 2007

Venue:
Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port

Competition:
Northwest Round 3 U13 Girls

Ranking  BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 159 Alice McMahon West Cheshire 39.0 13.0 14.0 12.0
2= 24 Ellon Hart Southport/Waterloo 350 11.0 13.0 11.0
2= 96 Alice Jennings West Cheshire 35.0 7.0 140 14.0
4 164 Marnie Wels Nicholls Liverpool 33.0 12.0 7.0 140
5= 43 Katie Matthews crewe 31.0 12.0 6.0 13.0
5= 163 Kate Anson Liverpool 31.0 12.0 13.0 6.0
7 46 Elly Donaldson crewe 26.0 14.0 6.0 6.0
8 166 Rhia Morrison Liverpool 21.0 11.0 5.0 5.0
9 42 Aimee Addis crewe 19.0 5.0 14.0

10 165 Elise Denney Liverpool 17.0 5.0 12.0

11 25 Sally Wareing Southport/Waterloo 15.0 4.0 6.0 5.0

12= 45 Lisa James crewe 13.0 6.0 7.0

12= 47 Steph Creighton crewe 13.0 13.0

12= 91 Laura Righy West Cheshire 13.0 13.0

15= 44 Gemma Valentine crewe 12.0 12.0

15= 158 Jenni Potter West Cheshire 12.0 7.0 5.0

17= 95 Emma Johnson West Cheshire 7.0 7.0

17= 97 Lydia Perry West Cheshire 7.0 7.0

19 99 Alice Field West Cheshire 4.0 4.0

20= 26 Victoria Mawer Southport/Waterloo 0.0

20= 48 Amber Schofield crewe 0.0

20= 49 Georgina Emery crewe 0.0

20= 50 Emily Townsend crewe 0.0

20= 51 Chloe Heath crewe 0.0

20= 52 Charlotte Curry crewe 0.0

20= 89 Kelly Baker West Cheshire 0.0

20= 90 Olivia Montez-Brown West Cheshire 0.0

20= 92 Laura McGrath West Cheshire 0.0

20= 93 Lucy Hickmott West Cheshire 0.0

20= 94 Kelsey Heppell West Cheshire 0.0

20= 98 Mhairi Stewart West Cheshire 0.0

20= 100 Jenna Sheeny West Cheshire 0.0

20= 157 Karry Broster West Cheshire 0.0



Competition:
Northwest Round 3 U13 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=

3
4
5=
5=

Team Colour
crewe yellow/blue
West Cheshire Purple
Liverpool Yellow
Southport/Waterloo Blue
Handforth Green
Prestatyn/Colwyn Bay White

Team Results

Comp No Name

89
89
89
90
90
91
91
91
92
92
93
93
94
94
95
95
96
96
96
97
97
98
98
99
99
99
100
100
100

Kelly Baker
Kelly Baker
Kelly Baker
Olivia Montez-Brown
Olivia Montez-Brown
Laura Rigby
Laura Rigby
Laura Rigby
Laura McGrath
Laura McGrath
Lucy Hickmott
Lucy Hickmott
Kelsey Heppell
Kelsey Heppell
Emma Johnson
Emma Johnson
Alice Jennings
Alice Jennings
Alice Jennings
Lydia Perry
Lydia Perry
Mhairi Stewart
Mhairi Stewart
Alice Field
Alice Field
Alice Field
Jenna Sheeny
Jenna Sheeny
Jenna Sheeny

Score
135.0
135.0
117.0

50.0
0.0
0.0

Event
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
6LR
2LR
6LR
SB
2LR
6LR
2LR
6LR
2LR
6LR
2LR
SB
2LR
6LR
S
2LR
6LR
2LR
S
2LR
6LR
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR 6LR
20.0 17.0
20.0 21.0
17.0 11.0
15.0 19.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perfl
26.1
6.23
1.85
26.9

1:32.2
25.5
1:33.7
75
28.2
1:44.2
27.9
1:38.0
26.9
1:36.3
26.6
75
24.7
1:24.2
7.77
25.9
1:26.8
27.0
4.93
27.0
1:35.1
32
25.3
69
1.81

Venue:

West Cheshire (purple)

Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port

S SB
19.0 20.0
21.0 20.0
17.0 17.0

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf2

6.98
1.86

0.00

5.08

32

1.82

SLJ
18.0
19.0
20.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

A
20.0
16.0
20.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

Perf3

6.32
1.84

7.70

5.33

34

1.81

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Best Ranking

26.1
6.98
1.86
26.9
1:32.2
25.5
1:33.7
75
28.2
1:44.2
27.9
1:38.0
26.9
1:36.3
26.6
75
24.7
1:24.2
7.77
25.9
1:26.8
27.0
5.33
27.0
1:35.1
34
25.3
69
1.82

Date

18 Nov 2007
Points

2 13.0

1 7.0

1 7.0

1 14.0

1 14.0

1 7.0
4 4.0



Competition:
Northwest Round 3 U13 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=

3
4
5=
5=

Team Colour
crewe yellow/blue
West Cheshire Purple
Liverpool Yellow
Southport/Waterloo Blue
Handforth Green
Prestatyn/Colwyn Bay White

157
157
158
158
158
159
159
159

Team Results

Comp No Name

Karry Broster
Karry Broster
Jenni Potter
Jenni Potter
Jenni Potter
Alice McMahon
Alice McMahon
Alice McMahon

Score
135.0
135.0
117.0

50.0

Event
2LR
6LR
2LR

S

SLJ
2LR
SLJ
VJ

0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
20.0
20.0
17.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

6LR
17.0
21.0
11.0
19.0

0.0

0.0

Perfl
26.9
1:32.5
25.0
7.15
1.99
24.4
2.21

48

Venue:
Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port

S SB
19.0 20.0
21.0 20.0
17.0 17.0

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf2

6.97
2.07

2.13

SLJ
18.0
19.0
20.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

A
20.0
16.0
20.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

Perf3

6.65
2.05

2.24

49

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00
0

West Cheshire (purple)

Best Ranking

26.9
1:32.5
25.0
7.15
2.07
24.4
2.24
49

WEFEDNWPE

Date

18 Nov 2007

Points

7.0
5.0
13.0
14.0
12.0



Competition:
Northwest Round 3 U13 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=

3
4
5=
5=

Team Results

Team Colour
crewe yellow/blue
West Cheshire Purple
Liverpool Yellow
Southport/Waterloo Blue
Handforth Green
Prestatyn/Colwyn Bay White
Comp No Name

24 Ellon Hart

24 Ellon Hart

24 Ellon Hart

25 Sally Wareing

25 Sally Wareing

25 Sally Wareing

26 Victoria Mawer

26 Victoria Mawer

Score
135.0
135.0
117.0

50.0
0.0
0.0

Event
2LR
6LR
VJ
2LR
6LR
VJ
2LR
6LR

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR 6LR
20.0 17.0
20.0 21.0
17.0 11.0
15.0 19.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perfl
24.7
1:24.4
46
25.6
1:26.9
42

0.0
0.0

Southport/Waterloo (blue)

Venue:
Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port

S SB
19.0 20.0
21.0 20.0
17.0 17.0

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf2

43

41

SLJ
18.0
19.0
20.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

A
20.0
16.0
20.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

Perf3

46

39

Best
24.7
1:24.4
46
25.6
1:26.9
42

0.0
0.0

Date

18 Nov 2007

Ranking

WNEAARANDM

Points
11.0
13.0
11.0

4.0
6.0
5.0



Competition:

Team

Northwest Round 3 U13 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=

3
4
5=
5=

Team
crewe

West Cheshire

Liverpool

Southport/Waterloo

Handforth

Prestatyn/Colwyn Bay

Comp No Name

42
42
42
42
43
43
43
43
44
44
44
45
45
45
46
46
46
47
47
47
48
48
48
49
49
49
50
50
50

Aimee Addis
Aimee Addis
Aimee Addis
Aimee Addis
Katie Matthews
Katie Matthews
Katie Matthews
Katie Matthews
Gemma Valentine
Gemma Valentine
Gemma Valentine
Lisa James

Lisa James

Lisa James

Elly Donaldson
Elly Donaldson
Elly Donaldson
Steph Creighton
Steph Creighton
Steph Creighton
Amber Schofield
Amber Schofield
Amber Schofield
Georgina Emery
Georgina Emery
Georgina Emery
Emily Townsend
Emily Townsend
Emily Townsend

Results

Score
135.0
135.0

Colour

yellow/blue
Purple

Yellow 117.0
Blue 50.0
Green 0.0
White 0.0

Event
2LR
6LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
6LR
S
VJ
2LR
SLJ
VJ
2LR
SLJ
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
SB
2LR
6LR
S
2LR
6LR
SB

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
20.0
20.0

6LR
17.0
21.0
17.0 11.0
15.0 19.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perfl
25.1
1:27.2
76
1.86
0.0
1:26.3
7.05
51
25.9
2.15
44
24.8
2.09
45
24.4
71
2.03
26.9
7.30
1.54
27.1
4.59
69
27.2
0.0
5.17
27.6
1:41.1
70

Venue:

crewe (yellow/blue)

Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port

S SB
19.0 20.0
21.0 20.0
17.0 17.0

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf2

1.82

6.67

50

0.00
48

2.06
48
2.11

7.33
1.59

4.84

5.00

SLJ A
18.0 20.0
19.0 16.0
20.0 20.0
0.0 16.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf3

1.78

6.50

50

2.08

2.03

47

2.01

7.11
1.49

0.00

4.37

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Best Ranking

25.1
1:27.2
76
1.86
0.0
1:26.3
7.05
51
25.9
2.15
48
24.8
2.09
48
24.4
71
2.11
26.9
7.33
1.59
27.1
4.84
69
27.2
0.0
5.17
27.6
1:41.1
70

Date

18 Nov 2007
Points

3 5.0
1 14.0
3 12.0
2 6.0
2 13.0
3 12.0
2 6.0
1 7.0
1 14.0
2 6.0
2 6.0
2 13.0



Team Results crewe (yellow/blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U13 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ \A|
1= crewe yellow/blue 135.0 21.0 20.0 17.0 19.0 20.0 18.0 20.0
1= West Cheshire Purple 135.0 18.0 20.0 21.0 21.0 200 19.0 16.0
3  Liverpool Yellow 1170 150 170 110 17.0 170 20.0 20.0
4  Southport/Waterloo Blue 50.0 0.0 150 190 0.0 0.0 0.0 16.0
5= Handforth Green 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
5= Prestatyn/Colwyn Bay White 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 00 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
51 Chloe Heath 2LR 28.9 28.9
51 Chloe Heath 6LR 1:41.4 1:41.4
51 Chloe Heath S 4.58 4.92 0.00 0.00 4.92
51 Chloe Heath SB 59 59
52 Charlotte Curry 2LR 27.1 27.1
52 Charlotte Curry SB 68 68

52 Charlotte Curry SLJ 1.79 1.74 1.77 0.00 1.79



Team Results Prestatyn/Colwyn Bay (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U13 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007

Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ \A|

1= crewe yellow/blue 135.0 21.0 20.0 17.0 19.0 20.0 18.0 20.0

1= West Cheshire Purple 135.0 18.0 20.0 21.0 21.0 200 19.0 16.0

3  Liverpool Yellow 1170 150 170 110 17.0 170 20.0 20.0

4  Southport/Waterloo Blue 50.0 0.0 150 190 0.0 0.0 0.0 16.0

5= Handforth Green 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5= Prestatyn/Colwyn Bay White 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 00 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***%% no results for this team *****



Team Results Handforth (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U13 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007

Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ \A|

1= crewe yellow/blue 135.0 21.0 20.0 17.0 19.0 20.0 18.0 20.0

1= West Cheshire Purple 135.0 18.0 20.0 21.0 21.0 200 19.0 16.0

3  Liverpool Yellow 1170 150 170 110 17.0 170 20.0 20.0

4  Southport/Waterloo Blue 50.0 0.0 150 190 0.0 0.0 0.0 16.0

5= Handforth Green 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5= Prestatyn/Colwyn Bay White 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 00 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***%% no results for this team *****



Competition:
Northwest Round 3 U13 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=

3
4
5=
5=

Team Colour
crewe yellow/blue
West Cheshire Purple
Liverpool Yellow
Southport/Waterloo Blue
Handforth Green
Prestatyn/Colwyn Bay White

Team Results

Comp No Name

163
163
163
164
164
164
165
165
165
166
166
166

Kate Anson

Kate Anson

Kate Anson

Marnie Wels Nicholls
Marnie Wels Nicholls
Marnie Wels Nicholls
Elise Denney

Elise Denney

Elise Denney

Rhia Morrison

Rhia Morrison

Rhia Morrison

Score

135.0
135.0
117.0
50.0
0.0
0.0

Event

2LR
SLJ
VJ
S
SLJ
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
6LR
S
SB

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
20.0
20.0
17.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

6LR
17.0
21.0
11.0
19.0

0.0

0.0

Perfl
24.7
2.15

48

6.80
2.17

53

25.4

68

1.65
1:27.5
471

63

Venue:

Liverpool (yellow)

Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port

S SB
19.0 20.0
21.0 20.0
17.0 17.0

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf2

2.23
45
6.24
2.22
48

1.67

4.81

SLJ
18.0
19.0
20.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

A
20.0
16.0
20.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

Perf3

2.18

46

4.48
2.19

42

1.67

3.92

Perf4

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Best Ranking

24.7
2.23
48
6.80
2.22
53
25.4
68
1.67
1:27.5
4.81
63

Date

18 Nov 2007

WWkFREFPWNDNW

wwh

Points
12.0
13.0

6.0
12.0
7.0
14.0
5.0
12.0

11.0
5.0
5.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U13 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= West Cheshire Purple 20.0
1= crewe yellow/blue 20.0
3 Liverpool Yellow 17.0
4 Southport/Waterloo Blue 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 crewe yellow/blue 46 Elly Donaldson 24.4 14.0
2 West Cheshire Purple 159 Alice McMahon 24.4 13.0
3 Liverpool Yellow 163 Kate Anson 24.7 12.0
4 Southport/Waterloo Blue 24 Ellon Hart 24.7 11.0
1 West Cheshire Purple 96 Alice Jennings 24.7 7.0
2 crewe yellow/blue 45 Lisa James 24.8 6.0
3 Liverpool Yellow 165 Elise Denney 25.4 5.0
4 Southport/Waterloo Blue 25 Sally Wareing 25.6 4.0
West Cheshire Purple 158 Jenni Potter 25.0
crewe yellow/blue 42 Aimee Addis 25.1
West Cheshire Purple 100 Jenna Sheeny 25.3
West Cheshire Purple 91 Laura Rigbhy 25.5
crewe yellow/blue 44 Gemma Valentine 25.9
West Cheshire Purple 97 Lydia Perry 25.9
West Cheshire Purple 89 Kelly Baker 26.1
West Cheshire Purple 95 Emma Johnson 26.6
crewe yellow/blue 47 Steph Creighton 26.9
West Cheshire Purple 157 Karry Broster 26.9
West Cheshire Purple 90 Olivia Montez-Brown 26.9
West Cheshire Purple 94 Kelsey Heppell 26.9
West Cheshire Purple 98 Mhairi Stewart 27.0
West Cheshire Purple 99 Alice Field 27.0
crewe yellow/blue 52 Charlotte Curry 27.1
crewe yellow/blue 48 Amber Schofield 27.1
crewe yellow/blue 49 Georgina Emery 27.2
crewe yellow/blue 50 Emily Townsend 27.6
West Cheshire Purple 93 Lucy Hickmott 27.9
West Cheshire Purple 92 Laura McGrath 28.2

crewe yellow/blue 51 Chloe Heath 28.9



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U13 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 West Cheshire Purple 21.0
2 Southport/Waterloo Blue 19.0
3 crewe yellow/blue 17.0
4 Liverpool Yellow 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 West Cheshire Purple 96 Alice Jennings 1:24.2 14.0
2 Southport/Waterloo Blue 24 Ellon Hart 1:24.4 13.0
3 crewe yellow/blue 43 Katie Matthews 1:26.3 12.0
4 Liverpool Yellow 166 Rhia Morrison 1:27.5 11.0
1 West Cheshire Purple 97 Lydia Perry 1:26.8 7.0
2 Southport/Waterloo Blue 25 Sally Wareing 1:26.9 6.0
3 crewe yellow/blue 42 Aimee Addis 1:27.2 5.0
West Cheshire Purple 90 Olivia Montez-Brown 1:32.2
West Cheshire Purple 157 Karry Broster 1:32.5
West Cheshire Purple 91 Laura Rigby 1:33.7
West Cheshire Purple 99 Alice Field 1:35.1
West Cheshire Purple 94 Kelsey Heppell 1:36.3
West Cheshire Purple 93 Lucy Hickmott 1:38.0
crewe yellow/blue 50 Emily Townsend 1:41.1
crewe yellow/blue 51 Chloe Heath 1:41.4

West Cheshire Purple 92 Laura McGrath 1:44.2



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U13 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 crewe yellow/blue 1:37.6 0.0 1:37.6 21.0
2 01 WestCheshire Purple 1:37.8 0.0 1:37.8 18.0

3 06 Liverpool Yellow 1:39.9 0.0 1:39.9 15.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U13 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 West Cheshire Purple 21.0
2 crewe yellow/blue 19.0
3 Liverpool Yellow 17.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 West Cheshire Purple 96 Alice Jennings 7.77 14.0
2 crewe yellow/blue 47 Steph Creighton 7.33 13.0
3 Liverpool Yellow 164 Marnie Wels Nicholls 6.80 12.0
1 West Cheshire Purple 158 Jenni Potter 7.15 7.0
2 crewe yellow/blue 43 Katie Matthews 7.05 6.0
3 Liverpool Yellow 166 Rhia Morrison 4.81 5.0
West Cheshire Purple 89 Kelly Baker 6.98
West Cheshire Purple 98 Mhairi Stewart 5.33
crewe yellow/blue 49 Georgina Emery 5.17
crewe yellow/blue 51 Chloe Heath 4,92

crewe yellow/blue 48 Amber Schofield 4.84



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U13 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= West Cheshire Purple 20.0
1= crewe yellow/blue 20.0
3 Liverpool Yellow 17.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 crewe yellow/blue 42 Aimee Addis 76 14.0
2 West Cheshire Purple 91 Laura Rigby 75 13.0
3 Liverpool Yellow 165 Elise Denney 68 12.0
1 West Cheshire Purple 95 Emma Johnson 75 7.0
2 crewe yellow/blue 46 Elly Donaldson 71 6.0
3 Liverpool Yellow 166 Rhia Morrison 63 5.0
crewe yellow/blue 50 Emily Townsend 70
West Cheshire Purple 100 Jenna Sheeny 69
crewe yellow/blue 48 Amber Schofield 69
crewe yellow/blue 52 Charlotte Curry 68

crewe yellow/blue 51 Chloe Heath 59



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U13 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Liverpool Yellow 20.0
2 West Cheshire Purple 19.0
3 crewe yellow/blue 18.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 West Cheshire Purple 159 Alice McMahon 2.24 14.0
2 Liverpool Yellow 163 Kate Anson 2.23 13.0
3 crewe yellow/blue 44 Gemma Valentine 2.15 12.0
1 Liverpool Yellow 164 Marnie Wels Nicholls 2.22 7.0
2 crewe yellow/blue 46 Elly Donaldson 2.11 6.0
3 West Cheshire Purple 158 Jenni Potter 2.07 5.0
crewe yellow/blue 45 Lisa James 2.09
West Cheshire Purple 89 Kelly Baker 1.86
crewe yellow/blue 42 Aimee Addis 1.86
West Cheshire Purple 100 Jenna Sheeny 1.82
crewe yellow/blue 52 Charlotte Curry 1.79
Liverpool Yellow 165 Elise Denney 1.67

crewe yellow/blue 47 Steph Creighton 1.59



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U13 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= crewe yellow/blue 20.0
1= Liverpool Yellow 20.0
3= West Cheshire Purple 16.0
3= Southport/Waterloo Blue 16.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Liverpool Yellow 164 Marnie Wels Nicholls 53 14.0
2 crewe yellow/blue 43 Katie Matthews 51 13.0
3 West Cheshire Purple 159 Alice McMahon 49 12.0
4 Southport/Waterloo Blue 24 Ellon Hart 46 11.0
1 crewe yellow/blue 45 Lisa James 48 7.0
2 Liverpool Yellow 163 Kate Anson 48 6.0
3 Southport/Waterloo Blue 25 Sally Wareing 42 5.0
4 West Cheshire Purple 99 Alice Field 34 4.0
crewe yellow/blue 44 Gemma Valentine 48



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U15 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB VJ SLJ

1 crewe yellow/blue 1425 21.0 205 20.0 19.0 210 21.0 20.0

2 Southport.Waterloo Blue 1270 18.0 170 20.0 17.0 180 17.0 20.0

3 West Cheshire Purple 1265 15.0 195 17.0 21.0 180 19.0 17.0

= Handforth Green 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4= Liverpool Yellow 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0

4= Prestatyn/Colwny Bay Green 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 00 0.0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U15 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Ranking  BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 6LR S SB VJ SLJ
1 66 Jade Bramall crewe 55.0 14.0 14.0 13.0 14.0
2 41 Emily Clarke West Cheshire 39.0 14.0 13.0 12.0
3 38 Abbie Noble West Cheshire 315 65 120 7.0 6.0
4 34 Katie Morris Southport.Waterloo 30.0 50 13.0 12.0
5 67 Eleanor Simmons crewe 265 65 6.0 70 7.0
6 32 Beth McBride Southport.Waterloo 19.0 12.0 7.0
= 28 Catherine Hulme Southport.Waterloo 18.0 13.0 5.0
7= 35 Laura Riley Southport.Waterloo 18.0 12.0 6.0
= 37 Danielle Erskine West Cheshire 18.0 13.0 5.0
10= 31 Jane Ingram Southport.Waterloo 14.0 14.0
10= 68 Emily Davies crewe 14.0 14.0
12= 71 Elly Cresswell crewe 13.0 6.0 7.0
12= 73 Charlotte Mather crewe 13.0 13.0
14 39 Rosie Field West Cheshire 12.0 12.0
15 40 Fern Butterworth West Cheshire 11.0 5.0 6.0
16 33 Sarah Murphy Southport.Waterloo 10.0 5.0 5.0
17= 36 Hannah Roberts Southport.Waterloo 0.0
17= 69 Tamara Stafford crewe 0.0
17= 70 Narelle Stafford crewe 0.0
17= 72 Hazel Ollier crewe 0.0



Competition:

Northwest Round 3 U15 Girls

Ranking
1

2

3

4=

4=

4=

Team
crewe

Team Results

Southport.Waterloo
West Cheshire

Handforth
Liverpool

Prestatyn/Colwny Bay

Comp No Name

37
37
37
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
41
41
41
41

Danielle Erskine
Danielle Erskine
Danielle Erskine
Abbie Noble
Abbie Noble
Abbie Noble
Abbie Noble
Rosie Field
Rosie Field
Rosie Field
Rosie Field

Fern Butterworth
Fern Butterworth
Fern Butterworth
Fern Butterworth
Emily Clarke
Emily Clarke
Emily Clarke
Emily Clarke

Colour
yellow/blue

Blue

Purple
Green
Yellow
Green

Score
142.5
127.0
126.5

Event
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
6LR
S
VJ
2LR
S
SB
SLJ
2LR
6LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
VJ
SLJ

0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR 6LR
20.5 20.0
17.0 20.0
19.5 17.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perfl
24.2

0

1.93
24.6
1:26.7
7.50
45
26.5
5.56
62
1.33
25.7
1:27.2
56

34

0.0
7.74
43
1.95

Venue:

West Cheshire (purple)

Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port

S SB
19.0 21.0
17.0 18.0
21.0 18.0

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf2

1.97

6.59

40

5.57

1.61

35

9.01
49
2.10

VJ SLJ
21.0 20.0
17.0 20.0
19.0 17.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3

1.85

7.26

42

5.37

1.59

36

8.30
50
2.08

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Best Ranking

24.2

0

1.97
24.6
1:26.7
7.50
45
26.5
5.57
62
1.61
25.7
1:27.2
56

36

0.0
9.01
50
2.10

Date

18 Nov 2007
Points

2 13.0
3 5.0
1= 6.5
3 12.0
1 7.0
2 6.0
3 12.0
3 5.0
2 6.0
1 14.0
2 13.0
3 12.0



Competition:

Northwest Round 3 U15 Girls

Ranking
1

2

3

4=

4=

4=

Team
crewe

Team Results

Southport.Waterloo
West Cheshire

Handforth
Liverpool

Prestatyn/Colwny Bay

Comp No Name

28
28
28
28
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
35
36
36
36

Catherine Hulme
Catherine Hulme
Catherine Hulme
Catherine Hulme
Jane Ingram
Jane Ingram
Jane Ingram
Jane Ingram
Beth McBride
Beth McBride
Beth McBride
Beth McBride
Sarah Murphy
Sarah Murphy
Sarah Murphy
Sarah Murphy
Katie Morris
Katie Morris
Katie Morris
Katie Morris
Laura Riley
Laura Riley
Laura Riley
Laura Riley
Laura Riley
Hannah Roberts
Hannah Roberts
Hannah Roberts

Colour
yellow/blue

Blue

Purple
Green
Yellow
Green

Score
142.5
127.0
126.5

0.0
0.0
0.0

Event
2LR
6LR
SB
VJ
2LR
6LR
S
SLJ
2LR
6LR
S
SLJ
2LR
6LR
S
SB
2LR
6LR
VJ
SLJ
2LR
6LR
S
VJ
SLJ
2LR
6LR
SB

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR 6LR
20.5 20.0
17.0 20.0
19.5 17.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perfl
27.1
1:30.3
64

41

0.0
1:26.3
6.13
2.16
24.4
1:25.3
3.75
1.86
28.0
1:33.8
5.86
50
24.7
1:23.9
45
1.92
26.6
0.0
5.95

0

2.02
0.0
0.0

0

Southport.Waterloo (blue)

Venue:

Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port

S SB
19.0 21.0
17.0 18.0
21.0 18.0

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf2

39

6.15
2.17

4.10
2.04

5.78

41
1.94

6.68

2.07

VJ SLJ
21.0 20.0
17.0 20.0
19.0 17.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3

38

6.37
2.18

4.51
1.99

6.72

46
1.96

6.93

1.93

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Best Ranking

27.1
1:30.3
64

41

0.0
1:26.3
6.37
2.18
24.4
1:25.3
4,51
2.04
28.0
1:33.8
6.72
50
24.7
1:23.9
46
1.96
26.6
0.0
6.93

0

2.07
0.0
0.0

0

Date

18 Nov 2007

wWN

B W

WNWWWw

Points

13.0
5.0

14.0
12.0
7.0

5.0
5.0
5.0
13.0
12.0

12.0

6.0



Competition:

Team Results

Northwest Round 3 U15 Girls

Ranking
1

2

3

4=

4=

4=

Team
crewe

Southport.Waterloo
West Cheshire

Handforth
Liverpool

Prestatyn/Colwny Bay

Comp No Name

66
66
66
66
67
67
67
67
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
70
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
73
73
73

Jade Bramall
Jade Bramall
Jade Bramall
Jade Bramall
Eleanor Simmons
Eleanor Simmons
Eleanor Simmons
Eleanor Simmons
Emily Davies
Emily Davies
Emily Davies
Emily Davies
Tamara Stafford
Tamara Stafford
Tamara Stafford
Tamara Stafford
Narelle Stafford
Elly Cresswell
Elly Cresswell
Elly Cresswell
Hazel Ollier
Hazel Ollier
Hazel Ollier
Hazel Ollier
Charlotte Mather
Charlotte Mather
Charlotte Mather

Colour
yellow/blue
Blue
Purple
Green
Yellow
Green

Score
142.5
127.0
126.5

0.0
0.0
0.0

Event
2LR
6LR
S
VJ
2LR
6LR
VJ
SLJ
2LR
6LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
6LR
SB
SLJ
S
2LR
S
SB
2LR
6LR
S
SB
6LR
VJ
SLJ

4x2
21.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR 6LR
20.5 20.0
17.0 20.0
19.5 17.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perfl
23.7
1:21.5
6.58
52
24.6
1:25.9
45
2.14
25.4
0.0

78
1.67
26.2
1:32.9
50
1.66
0.00
24.6
6.36
78
25.6
1:29.7
5.33
65

0.0

42
2.08

Venue:

crewe (yellow/blue)

Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port

S SB
19.0 21.0
17.0 18.0
21.0 18.0

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf2

7.22
52

46
2.05

1.74

1.67
5.97

6.15

0.00

42
2.17

VJ SLJ
21.0 20.0
17.0 20.0
19.0 17.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3

7.49
49

43
2.09

1.69

1.71
6.32

7.00

5.81

41
2.17

Perf4

0.00
0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Best
23.7
1:21.5
7.49
52
24.6
1:25.9
46
2.14
25.4
0.0

78
1.74
26.2
1:32.9
50
1.71
6.32
24.6
7.00
78
25.6
1:29.7
5.81
65

0.0

42
2.17

Date

18 Nov 2007
Ranking Points
1 14.0

1 14.0

2 13.0

1 14.0

= 6.5

2 6.0

1 7.0

1 7.0

1 14.0

2 6.0

1 7.0

2 13.0



Team Results Prestatyn/Colwny Bay (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U15 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007

Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB VJ SLJ

1 crewe yellow/blue 1425 21.0 205 20.0 19.0 210 21.0 20.0

2 Southport.Waterloo Blue 1270 18.0 170 20.0 17.0 180 17.0 20.0

3 West Cheshire Purple 1265 15.0 195 17.0 21.0 180 19.0 17.0

4= Handforth Green 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4= Liverpool Yellow 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0

4= Prestatyn/Colwny Bay Green 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 00 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***%% no results for this team *****



Team Results Handforth (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U15 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007

Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB VJ SLJ

1 crewe yellow/blue 1425 21.0 205 20.0 19.0 210 21.0 20.0

2 Southport.Waterloo Blue 1270 18.0 170 20.0 17.0 180 17.0 20.0

3 West Cheshire Purple 1265 15.0 195 17.0 21.0 180 19.0 17.0

4= Handforth Green 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4= Liverpool Yellow 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0

4= Prestatyn/Colwny Bay Green 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 00 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***%% no results for this team *****



Team Results Liverpool (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U15 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007

Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB VJ SLJ

1 crewe yellow/blue 1425 21.0 205 20.0 19.0 210 21.0 20.0

2 Southport.Waterloo Blue 1270 18.0 170 20.0 17.0 180 17.0 20.0

3 West Cheshire Purple 1265 15.0 195 17.0 21.0 180 19.0 17.0

4= Handforth Green 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4= Liverpool Yellow 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0

4= Prestatyn/Colwny Bay Green 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 00 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***%% no results for this team *****



Results Sheet

Competition:
Northwest Round 3 U15 Girls

Ranking Team

1 crewe

2 West Cheshire

3 Southport.Waterloo

Ranking Team Colour

1 crewe yellow/blue

2 West Cheshire Purple

3 Southport.Waterloo Blue

= crewe yellow/blue
= West Cheshire Purple

3 Southport.Waterloo Blue
crewe yellow/blue
crewe yellow/blue
crewe yellow/blue
West Cheshire Purple
crewe yellow/blue
West Cheshire Purple
Southport.Waterloo Blue
Southport.Waterloo Blue

Southport.Waterloo Blue

Venue:

Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port

Colour
yellow/blue

Purple

Blue

BibNo

66
37
32
67
38
34
71
68
72
40
69
39
35
28
33

Name

Jade Bramall
Danielle Erskine
Beth McBride
Eleanor Simmons
Abbie Noble
Katie Morris

Elly Cresswell
Emily Davies
Hazel Ollier

Fern Butterworth
Tamara Stafford
Rosie Field
Laura Riley
Catherine Hulme
Sarah Murphy

Points
20.5

19.5
17.0

Best

23.7
24.2
24.4
24.6
24.6
24.7
24.6
25.4
25.6
25.7
26.2
26.5
26.6
271
28.0

2 Lap Race

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
6.5
6.5
5.0

Date
18 Nov 2007



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U15 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Southport.Waterloo Blue 20.0
1= crewe yellow/blue 20.0
3 West Cheshire Purple 17.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 crewe yellow/blue 66 Jade Bramall 1:21.5 14.0
2 Southport.Waterloo Blue 34 Katie Morris 1:23.9 13.0
3 West Cheshire Purple 38 Abbie Noble 1:26.7 12.0
1 Southport.Waterloo Blue 32 Beth McBride 1:25.3 7.0
2 crewe yellow/blue 67 Eleanor Simmons 1:25.9 6.0
3 West Cheshire Purple 40 Fern Butterworth 1:27.2 5.0
Southport.Waterloo Blue 31 Jane Ingram 1:26.3
crewe yellow/blue 72 Hazel Ollier 1:29.7
Southport.Waterloo Blue 28 Catherine Hulme 1:30.3
crewe yellow/blue 69 Tamara Stafford 1:32.9

Southport.Waterloo Blue 33 Sarah Murphy 1:33.8



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U15 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 crewe yellow/blue 1:34.3 0.0 1:34.3 21.0
2 02 Southport.Waterloo Blue 1:38.6 0.0 1:38.6 18.0

3 01 WestCheshire Purple 1:41.5 0.0 1:41.5 15.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U15 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 West Cheshire Purple 21.0
2 crewe yellow/blue 19.0
3 Southport.Waterloo Blue 17.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 West Cheshire Purple 41 Emily Clarke 9.01 14.0
2 crewe yellow/blue 66 Jade Bramall 7.49 13.0
3 Southport.Waterloo Blue 35 Laura Riley 6.93 12.0
1 West Cheshire Purple 38 Abbie Noble 7.50 7.0
2 crewe yellow/blue 71 Elly Cresswell 7.00 6.0
3 Southport.Waterloo Blue 33 Sarah Murphy 6.72 5.0
Southport.Waterloo Blue 31 Jane Ingram 6.37
crewe yellow/blue 70 Narelle Stafford 6.32
crewe yellow/blue 72 Hazel Ollier 5.81
West Cheshire Purple 39 Rosie Field 5.57

Southport.Waterloo Blue 32 Beth McBride 451



Results Sheet

Competition:
Northwest Round 3 U15 Girls

Ranking Team
1 crewe
2= West Cheshire
2= Southport.Waterloo
Ranking Team Colour
1 crewe yellow/blue
2 Southport.Waterloo Blue
3 West Cheshire Purple
1 crewe yellow/blue
2 West Cheshire Purple
3 Southport.Waterloo Blue
crewe yellow/blue

crewe yellow/blue

Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port

Venue:

Colour Points

yellow/blue 21.0

Purple 18.0

Blue 18.0

BibNo Name Total
68 Emily Davies 78
28 Catherine Hulme 64
39 Rosie Field 62
71 Elly Cresswell 78
40 Fern Butterworth 56
33 Sarah Murphy 50
72 Hazel Ollier 65
69 Tamara Stafford 50

Speed Bounce

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

Date
18 Nov 2007



Results Sheet

Competition:
Northwest Round 3 U15 Girls

Ranking Team
1 crewe
2 West Cheshire
3 Southport.Waterloo
Ranking Team Colour
1 crewe yellow/blue
2 West Cheshire Purple
3 Southport.Waterloo Blue
1 crewe yellow/blue
2 West Cheshire Purple
3 Southport.Waterloo Blue
crewe yellow/blue

West Cheshire Purple

Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port

Venue:

Colour Points

yellow/blue 21.0

Purple 19.0

Blue 17.0

BibNo Name Best
66 Jade Bramall 52
41 Emily Clarke 50
34 Katie Morris 46
67 Eleanor Simmons 46
38 Abbie Noble 45
28 Catherine Hulme 41
73 Charlotte Mather 42
40 Fern Butterworth 36

Vertical Jump

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

Date
18 Nov 2007



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Northwest Round 3 U15 Girls Stanney Oaks, Ellesmere Port 18 Nov 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Southport.Waterloo Blue 20.0
1= crewe yellow/blue 20.0
3 West Cheshire Purple 17.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Southport.Waterloo Blue 31 Jane Ingram 2.18 14.0
2 crewe yellow/blue 73 Charlotte Mather 2.17 13.0
3 West Cheshire Purple 41 Emily Clarke 2.10 12.0
1 crewe yellow/blue 67 Eleanor Simmons 2.14 7.0
2 Southport.Waterloo Blue 35 Laura Riley 2.07 6.0
3 West Cheshire Purple 37 Danielle Erskine 1.97 5.0
Southport.Waterloo Blue 32 Beth McBride 2.04
Southport.Waterloo Blue 34 Katie Morris 1.96
crewe yellow/blue 68 Emily Davies 1.74
crewe yellow/blue 69 Tamara Stafford 1.71

West Cheshire Purple 39 Rosie Field 1.61



Athlete Results

Competition:
North West League Under 11 Boys

Ranking

O©COoO~NOOOUTAWNPE

BibNo Athlete

162 Jack Allen

179 Jonny Ding

195 Daniel Pemberton
185 Zac Gibbons
196 James Philips
147 Keiron Garrity
145 Daniel Alston
199 Matthew Downes
194 Daniel Ardern
161 Jake Allen

198 Keiran McNally
200 Robert Dutton
153 Owen Kennedy
165 George Metcalfe
180 Josh Lister

183 Rob Finch

144 Callum Baxter
146 Jamie Dinnarr
160 Andrew Cunniffe
167 Jack Peacock
148 Jonathan Causer
168 Thomas Jones
178 David Ward

184 Ross Macintosh
197 Cameron Wilcox
182 Peter Bridgland
163 Adam Riley

159 Daniel Steen
149 Ellis James

150 Ryan Derbyshire
151 Ben Walsh

152 Ben Hayburn
164 Joe Riley

166 Curtis Taylor
169 Jonathan Jones
176 Alex Wadd

177 Andy O Connor
181 Mark Jackson

Team

Halton & Frodsham
DASH

Macclesfield

DASH

Sale

Sutton St Helens
Sutton St Helens
Sale

Macclesfield

Halton & Frodsham
Sale

Sale

Sutton St Helens
Halton & Frodsham
DASH

DASH

Sutton St Helens
Sutton St Helens
Halton & Frodsham
Halton & Frodsham
Sutton St Helens
Halton & Frodsham
DASH

DASH

Sale

DASH

Halton & Frodsham
Halton & Frodsham
Sutton St Helens
Sutton St Helens
Sutton St Helens
Sutton St Helens
Halton & Frodsham
Halton & Frodsham
Halton & Frodsham
DASH

DASH

DASH

Score
40.5

Venue:
Robin Park

2LR

13.0
14.0
12.0

6.0
10.0

11.0
3.0

5.0

4.0

7.0

4LR
135
12.0
10.0

4.0

135
11.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

CP

13.5

135

5.0

12.0

11.0

10.0

7.0
6.0

4.0

SB SLJ
14.0
11.0
13.0
6.0 12.0
13.0
3.0
4.0
12.0
10.0 4.0
11.0
6.0
14.0
5.0
7.0
7.0
5.0

STJ
14.0

13.0
12.0

5.0

7.0

11.0

6.0

4.0

Date
18 Nov 2007
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